
PRIMA junior 2003

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 GUERZI GAIA 20/07/2003 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,575

2 SCATTOLIN ALESSIA 03/05/2003 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,400

3 PARRI SOFIA 12/09/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,400

4 POLIDORI GAIA 27/09/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,400

5 CENCI ALISIA 18/08/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,350

6 BAR SARA 27/02/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 14,300

7 NENCI REBECCA 11/11/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (FIRENZE) 14,250

8 BAVILLI ALESSIA 26/05/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE) 14,200

9 CARREA SARA 11/01/2003 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 14,175

10 FROSALI GIULIA 18/06/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,175

11 SIMONCELLI ALESSANDRA 16/11/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,125

12 SPALLACCI MATILDE 13/06/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,100

13 PAVAROTTI GIULIA 25/11/2003 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA) 14,025

14 SIMION ALESSANDRA 17/06/2003 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 13,975

15 COSTANZINI GIULIA 21/07/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 13,925

16 ASTI ARIANNA 09/11/2003 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 13,900

17 BATTISTINI SOFIA 10/03/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 13,875

18 PAGNIN RACHELE 25/11/2003 POL.DIL.LAGUNA NORD (VENEZIA) 13,875

19 PRINCIPI AURORA 04/05/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,850

20 PRUNECCHI TERESA 09/04/2003 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 13,825

21 STACCHINI ELI 12/01/2003 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 13,800

22 ROSSI ISOTTA 05/07/2003 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 13,775

23 BALSAMINI ZOE 25/09/2003 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,775

24 FUMIATTI FLAMINIA 16/04/2003 VIS NOVA ASD (ROMA) 13,750

25 PAOLINELLI CLAUDIA 01/02/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,725

26 CAVEDONI SOFIA 10/06/2003 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 13,675

27 SGARBI CLEO 01/10/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,625

28 VASCONI ALMVIK ALICE 15/12/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 13,625



29 CANNISTRARO CHIARA 03/01/2003 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,600

30 BIAGINI NICOLE 12/11/2003 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 13,600

31 ERCOLI DOROTEA 09/03/2003 A.S.D. Polisportiva Comunale Albano Sez. Ginn. Artistica (LAZIO SUD-EST) 13,575

32 VIGNUDINI ASTRID 29/03/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 13,575

33 CUZZI CHIARA 21/05/2003 VIS NOVA ASD (ROMA) 13,500

34 BERNARDI ELENA 21/03/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 13,225

35 BORTOLATO LINDA 18/10/2003 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 12,750

36 VETTORI ELISABETTA 21/10/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 12,525

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 STACCHINI ELI 12/01/2003 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 14,300

2 GUERZI GAIA 20/07/2003 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,300

3 SCATTOLIN ALESSIA 03/05/2003 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,200

4 FROSALI GIULIA 18/06/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,100

5 BIAGINI NICOLE 12/11/2003 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 13,900

6 BAVILLI ALESSIA 26/05/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE) 13,750

7 ROSSI ISOTTA 05/07/2003 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 13,750

8 BAR SARA 27/02/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,600

9 PAVAROTTI GIULIA 25/11/2003 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA) 13,600

10 CAVEDONI SOFIA 10/06/2003 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 13,550

11 PARRI SOFIA 12/09/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,550

12 BALSAMINI ZOE 25/09/2003 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,500

13 SIMONCELLI ALESSANDRA 16/11/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,500

14 PAOLINELLI CLAUDIA 01/02/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,450

15 BERNARDI ELENA 21/03/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 13,400

16 NENCI REBECCA 11/11/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (FIRENZE) 13,400

17 VASCONI ALMVIK ALICE 15/12/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 13,350

18 PAGNIN RACHELE 25/11/2003 POL.DIL.LAGUNA NORD (VENEZIA) 13,300

19 CANNISTRARO CHIARA 03/01/2003 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,150

20 CENCI ALISIA 18/08/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,150



21 SGARBI CLEO 01/10/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,150

22 CARREA SARA 11/01/2003 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 13,100

23 PRINCIPI AURORA 04/05/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,050

24 ASTI ARIANNA 09/11/2003 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 13,050

25 ERCOLI DOROTEA 09/03/2003 A.S.D. Polisportiva Comunale Albano Sez. Ginn. Artistica (LAZIO SUD-EST) 12,950

26 SPALLACCI MATILDE 13/06/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 12,950

27 POLIDORI GAIA 27/09/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 12,950

28 CUZZI CHIARA 21/05/2003 VIS NOVA ASD (ROMA) 12,800

29 BORTOLATO LINDA 18/10/2003 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 12,600

30 FUMIATTI FLAMINIA 16/04/2003 VIS NOVA ASD (ROMA) 12,350

31 BATTISTINI SOFIA 10/03/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 12,250

32 COSTANZINI GIULIA 21/07/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 12,200

33 PRUNECCHI TERESA 09/04/2003 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 12,100

34 VETTORI ELISABETTA 21/10/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 11,950

35 VIGNUDINI ASTRID 29/03/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 11,800

36 SIMION ALESSANDRA 17/06/2003 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 10,500

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 SCATTOLIN ALESSIA 03/05/2003 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,550

2 FROSALI GIULIA 18/06/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,550

3 PAVAROTTI GIULIA 25/11/2003 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA) 14,300

4 GUERZI GAIA 20/07/2003 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,200

5 PARRI SOFIA 12/09/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,150

6 PRUNECCHI TERESA 09/04/2003 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 14,050

7 CARREA SARA 11/01/2003 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 14,000

8 BAR SARA 27/02/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 14,000

9 STACCHINI ELI 12/01/2003 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 13,950

10 VIGNUDINI ASTRID 29/03/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 13,950

11 CUZZI CHIARA 21/05/2003 VIS NOVA ASD (ROMA) 13,950

12 CANNISTRARO CHIARA 03/01/2003 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,900



13 ROSSI ISOTTA 05/07/2003 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 13,900

14 NENCI REBECCA 11/11/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (FIRENZE) 13,900

15 PAGNIN RACHELE 25/11/2003 POL.DIL.LAGUNA NORD (VENEZIA) 13,900

16 FUMIATTI FLAMINIA 16/04/2003 VIS NOVA ASD (ROMA) 13,800

17 POLIDORI GAIA 27/09/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,800

18 BATTISTINI SOFIA 10/03/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 13,750

19 BIAGINI NICOLE 12/11/2003 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 13,750

20 PRINCIPI AURORA 04/05/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,700

21 CENCI ALISIA 18/08/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,700

22 PAOLINELLI CLAUDIA 01/02/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,650

23 BERNARDI ELENA 21/03/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 13,550

24 SIMION ALESSANDRA 17/06/2003 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 13,550

25 COSTANZINI GIULIA 21/07/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 13,550

26 BORTOLATO LINDA 18/10/2003 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,550

27 SGARBI CLEO 01/10/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,500

28 BAVILLI ALESSIA 26/05/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE) 13,450

29 VETTORI ELISABETTA 21/10/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 13,450

30 VASCONI ALMVIK ALICE 15/12/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 13,450

31 SIMONCELLI ALESSANDRA 16/11/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,400

32 CAVEDONI SOFIA 10/06/2003 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 13,350

33 ASTI ARIANNA 09/11/2003 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 13,350

34 ERCOLI DOROTEA 09/03/2003 A.S.D. Polisportiva Comunale Albano Sez. Ginn. Artistica (LAZIO SUD-EST) 13,250

35 BALSAMINI ZOE 25/09/2003 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 13,150

36 SPALLACCI MATILDE 13/06/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,100

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 BAVILLI ALESSIA 26/05/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE) 14,650

2 PARRI SOFIA 12/09/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,650

3 SCATTOLIN ALESSIA 03/05/2003 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,600

4 FROSALI GIULIA 18/06/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,600



5 PAVAROTTI GIULIA 25/11/2003 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA) 14,600

6 GUERZI GAIA 20/07/2003 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,550

7 ROSSI ISOTTA 05/07/2003 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 14,450

8 STACCHINI ELI 12/01/2003 A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA) 14,400

9 VASCONI ALMVIK ALICE 15/12/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 14,400

10 BIAGINI NICOLE 12/11/2003 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 14,350

11 BALSAMINI ZOE 25/09/2003 ASD GYM JOY (MILANO) 14,300

12 POLIDORI GAIA 27/09/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,300

13 SPALLACCI MATILDE 13/06/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,250

14 CAVEDONI SOFIA 10/06/2003 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 14,200

15 PRUNECCHI TERESA 09/04/2003 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 14,100

16 CUZZI CHIARA 21/05/2003 VIS NOVA ASD (ROMA) 14,100

17 CANNISTRARO CHIARA 03/01/2003 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 14,050

18 CENCI ALISIA 18/08/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,050

19 BAR SARA 27/02/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 13,950

20 SIMONCELLI ALESSANDRA 16/11/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,950

21 PAOLINELLI CLAUDIA 01/02/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,900

22 BATTISTINI SOFIA 10/03/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 13,900

23 SGARBI CLEO 01/10/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,900

24 CARREA SARA 11/01/2003 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 13,850

25 PRINCIPI AURORA 04/05/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,850

26 SIMION ALESSANDRA 17/06/2003 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 13,850

27 NENCI REBECCA 11/11/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (FIRENZE) 13,850

28 COSTANZINI GIULIA 21/07/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 13,750

29 ERCOLI DOROTEA 09/03/2003 A.S.D. Polisportiva Comunale Albano Sez. Ginn. Artistica (LAZIO SUD-EST) 13,700

30 VIGNUDINI ASTRID 29/03/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA) 13,650

31 PAGNIN RACHELE 25/11/2003 POL.DIL.LAGUNA NORD (VENEZIA) 13,650

32 BORTOLATO LINDA 18/10/2003 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,600

33 ASTI ARIANNA 09/11/2003 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 13,550

34 BERNARDI ELENA 21/03/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 13,500

35 FUMIATTI FLAMINIA 16/04/2003 VIS NOVA ASD (ROMA) 13,400

36 VETTORI ELISABETTA 21/10/2003 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 13,200


